
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

86 

21 

30 

88 

50 

98 

16 

25 

Name 

Samuel Johansson 

Daniel Palma 

Björn Axelsson 

Fredrik Olsson 

Andreas Ekvall 

Per Fohlström 

Lars Macklin 

Peter Eriksson 

Class 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

4 

3 

Diff 

4.972 

6.492 

7.674 

10.840 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:21.317 

14:26.289 

14:27.809 

14:28.991 

14:32.157 

14:53.237 

5:29.559 

4:22.236 

Best Tm 

1:00.340 

1:02.260 

1:02.758 

1:03.304 

1:04.772 

1:14.959 

1:03.918 

1:04.338 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Falken Motorsport 

Skina EQ 

NG-Racing 

Roy D Mercer Racing 

Coldhill Tacing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-07-02 17:35:12 

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson 

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling 

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

4.972 

Avg. Speed 

87,229 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.340 

Best Speed 

124,514 

Best Lap by 

86 - Samuel Johansson 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

10 -   Modsport 1 + 2 

Race 1 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:18:38 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-02 15:22 


